
From To From To

460000 1 460000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2018 DEMAT

500000 460001 960000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2020 DEMAT

430000 960001 1390000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2018 DEMAT

530000 1390001 1920000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2020 DEMAT

305000 1920001 2225000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2018 DEMAT

10000 2225001 2235000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2018 PHYSICAL 

232000 2235001 2467000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2018 DEMAT

110000 2467001 2577000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2018 PHYSICAL 

1523000 2577001 4100000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2018 DEMAT

400000 4100001 4500000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2020 DEMAT

128000 4500001 4628000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2018 PHYSICAL

32000 4628001 4660000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2018 DEMAT

92000 4660001 4752000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2018 PHYSICAL

48000 4752001 4800000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2018 DEMAT

324000 4800001 5124000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2018 PHYSICAL

44000 5124001 5168000 FULLY PAID 25/07/2017 31/07/2018 DEMAT
1864000 5168001 7032000 FULLY PAID DEMAT

7032000 TOTAL
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JIGAR CABLES LIMITED  - SME IPO

Annexure I

Type of Security (F-
Fully Paid, P-Partly 
Paid, L-Lock-in etc.)

Distinctive Numbers range Lock in Date

Physical/Demat
Number of 
Securities


